
Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  18.08.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 523 Reiser, Jürgen LGO/TSV Weiten-Gesäß M4574 1 1 : 2 6 : 4 9 
2 511 Rebscher, Nils TV Hetzbach M2093 1 1 : 2 7 : 2 1 
3 528 Julius, Schlig Rewatherm M2094 2 1 : 2 8 : 0 0 
4 526 Schuhmacher, Achim LAZ Mosbach-Elztal M5563 1 1 : 4 3 : 4 7 
5 522 Pflästerer, Peter Woinemer Runners M5066 1 1 : 4 4 : 3 1 
6 520 Wörner, Jürgen 12 HIS Heidelberg M5561 2 1 : 4 4 : 5 7 
7 509 Kirchgeßner, Andreas SV  Wagenschwend M4570 2 1 : 4 7 : 1 4 
8 516 Schmidt, Sabine SV Falken-Gesäß W4573 1 1 : 5 4 : 5 1 
9 513 Riedmüller, Torsten --- M5066 2 1 : 5 9 : 5 6 

10 514 Risch, Karin algemarin Team SV Traisa W7046 1 2 : 0 2 : 4 8 
11 524 Lamade, Thomas Rechtsanwälte Lamade M6057 1 2 : 0 6 : 4 3 
12 512 Reeg, Alexandra SC Güttersbach W4077 1 2 : 0 7 : 0 2 
13 527 Stojetz, Werner SC-Güttersbach M5564 3 2 : 0 7 : 0 3 
14 517 Schmidt, Stefan SV Falken-Gesäß M5069 3 2 : 0 7 : 1 5 
15 515 Rupp, Reiner KSV-Reichelsheim M5564 4 2 : 0 8 : 4 5 
16 518 Stelzer, Ralf Member of Rebel Family M6056 2 2 : 1 7 : 4 3 
17 521 Zahn, Thorsten Laufende Schneckenpost M5562 5 2 : 2 0 : 3 3 
18 506 Förster, Bernd FC Bayern München M5065 4 2 : 2 8 : 0 3 
19 525 Lamade, Heike --- W5562 1 2 : 2 8 : 3 9 
20 503 Breunig, Marlene TV04 Wörth W6059 1 2 : 3 2 : 0 3 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  18.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 523 Reiser, Jürgen LGO/TSV Weiten-Gesäß M4574 1 1 : 2 6 : 4 9 
2 511 Rebscher, Nils TV Hetzbach M2093 1 1 : 2 7 : 2 1 
3 528 Julius, Schlig Rewatherm M2094 2 1 : 2 8 : 0 0 
4 526 Schuhmacher, Achim LAZ Mosbach-Elztal M5563 1 1 : 4 3 : 4 7 
5 522 Pflästerer, Peter Woinemer Runners M5066 1 1 : 4 4 : 3 1 
6 520 Wörner, Jürgen 12 HIS Heidelberg M5561 2 1 : 4 4 : 5 7 
7 509 Kirchgeßner, Andreas SV  Wagenschwend M4570 2 1 : 4 7 : 1 4 
8 513 Riedmüller, Torsten --- M5066 2 1 : 5 9 : 5 6 
9 524 Lamade, Thomas Rechtsanwälte Lamade M6057 1 2 : 0 6 : 4 3 

10 527 Stojetz, Werner SC-Güttersbach M5564 3 2 : 0 7 : 0 3 
11 517 Schmidt, Stefan SV Falken-Gesäß M5069 3 2 : 0 7 : 1 5 
12 515 Rupp, Reiner KSV-Reichelsheim M5564 4 2 : 0 8 : 4 5 
13 518 Stelzer, Ralf Member of Rebel Family M6056 2 2 : 1 7 : 4 3 
14 521 Zahn, Thorsten Laufende Schneckenpost M5562 5 2 : 2 0 : 3 3 
15 506 Förster, Bernd FC Bayern München M5065 4 2 : 2 8 : 0 3 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  18.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 516 Schmidt, Sabine SV Falken-Gesäß W4573 1 1 : 5 4 : 5 1 
2 514 Risch, Karin algemarin Team SV Traisa W7046 1 2 : 0 2 : 4 8 
3 512 Reeg, Alexandra SC Güttersbach W4077 1 2 : 0 7 : 0 2 
4 525 Lamade, Heike --- W5562 1 2 : 2 8 : 3 9 
5 503 Breunig, Marlene TV04 Wörth W6059 1 2 : 3 2 : 0 3 
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Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  18.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 511 Rebscher, Nils TV Hetzbach M2093 1 1 : 2 7 : 2 1 
2 528 Julius, Schlig Rewatherm M2094 2 1 : 2 8 : 0 0 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  18.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 512 Reeg, Alexandra SC Güttersbach W4077 1 2 : 0 7 : 0 2 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  18.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 523 Reiser, Jürgen LGO/TSV Weiten-Gesäß M4574 1 1 : 2 6 : 4 9 
2 509 Kirchgeßner, Andreas SV  Wagenschwend M4570 2 1 : 4 7 : 1 4 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  18.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 516 Schmidt, Sabine SV Falken-Gesäß W4573 1 1 : 5 4 : 5 1 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  18.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 522 Pflästerer, Peter Woinemer Runners M5066 1 1 : 4 4 : 3 1 
2 513 Riedmüller, Torsten --- M5066 2 1 : 5 9 : 5 6 
3 517 Schmidt, Stefan SV Falken-Gesäß M5069 3 2 : 0 7 : 1 5 
4 506 Förster, Bernd FC Bayern München M5065 4 2 : 2 8 : 0 3 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  18.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 526 Schuhmacher, Achim LAZ Mosbach-Elztal M5563 1 1 : 4 3 : 4 7 
2 520 Wörner, Jürgen 12 HIS Heidelberg M5561 2 1 : 4 4 : 5 7 
3 527 Stojetz, Werner SC-Güttersbach M5564 3 2 : 0 7 : 0 3 
4 515 Rupp, Reiner KSV-Reichelsheim M5564 4 2 : 0 8 : 4 5 
5 521 Zahn, Thorsten Laufende Schneckenpost M5562 5 2 : 2 0 : 3 3 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  18.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 525 Lamade, Heike --- W5562 1 2 : 2 8 : 3 9 
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Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  18.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 524 Lamade, Thomas Rechtsanwälte Lamade M6057 1 2 : 0 6 : 4 3 
2 518 Stelzer, Ralf Member of Rebel Family M6056 2 2 : 1 7 : 4 3 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  18.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 503 Breunig, Marlene TV04 Wörth W6059 1 2 : 3 2 : 0 3 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  18.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 514 Risch, Karin algemarin Team SV Traisa W7046 1 2 : 0 2 : 4 8 
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